Self Contained Compactor Specifications
SC Series Specifications
1 cu yd 2 cu yd 2 cu yd 2 cu yd 2 cu yd 2 cu yd 2.5 cu yd 2.5 cu yd
0.75 cu yd 1.52 cu yd 1.14 cu yd 1.31 cu yd 1.03 cu yd 1.52 cu yd 1.88 cu yd 1.47 cu yd
28 sec 37 sec 37 sec 32 sec 32 sec 37 sec 41 sec 41 sec
Total Force Normal 44,200 lbs 42,700 lbs 42,700 lbs 39,300 lbs 39,300 lbs 42,700 lbs 42,700 lbs 42,700 lbs
Maximum 53,000 lbs 51,250 lbs 51,250 lbs 47,100 lbs 47,100 lbs 51,250 lbs 51,250 lbs 51,250 lbs
Ram Face Pressure Normal 40.0 psi 24.5 psi 31.5 psi 22.6 psi 29.0 psi 24.5 psi 24.5 psi 24.5 psi
Maximum 48.0 psi 29.5 psi 38.04 psi 27.1 psi 34.8 psi 29.5 psi 29.5 psi 29.5 psi
Ram Face Dimensions (W x H) 48" x 23" 60" x 29" 60" x 23" 60" x 29" 60” x 23” 60" x 29" 60" x 29" 60” x 23”
6" 8" 8” 5.5" 5.5" 8" 8" 5.8"
Motor - 3 Phase 208/230/460 VAC 10 hp 10 hp 10 hp 10 hp 10 hp 10 hp 10 hp 10 hp
10.5 gpm 10.5 gpm 10.5 gpm 10.5 gpm 10.5 gpm 10.5 gpm 10.5 gpm 10.5 gpm
Hydraulic Reservoir Capacity 22 gal 22 gal 22 gal 22 gal 22 gal 22 gal 22 gal 22 gal
Hydraulic Cylinder Bore Dia. (two) 4" (two) 4" (two) 4” 5” 5” (two) 4" (two) 4" (two) 4"
Stroke 26" 34" 34” 40" 40" 34" 41" 41"
Rod Dia. 2" 2" 2” 2.5" 2.5" 2" 2.5" 2.5"
Operating Pressure Normal 2000 psi 2000 psi 2000 psi 2000 psi 2000 psi 2000 psi 2000 psi 2000 psi
Maximum 2400 psi 2400 psi 2400 psi 2400 psi 2400 psi 2400 psi 2400 psi 2400 psi
Cram-A-Lot
SC Series Dimensions
SC-T1-10 13' 2" 60" 31"x 46” 6,500 lbs N/A 10 cu yd
SC-T1-15 16' 6" 60" 31"x 46” 7,000 lbs N/A 15 cu yd
SC-T1-20 19' 10" 60" 31"x 46” 7,500 lbs N/A 20 cu yd
SC-T2-15 15’ 71” 41”x 58” 8,900 lbs 8,770 lbs 15 cu yd
SC-T2-20 17' 4" 71" 41”x 58” 9,800 lbs 9,670 lbs 20 cu yd
SC-T2-25 19' 11" 71" 41”x 58” 10,000 lbs 9,870 lbs 25 cu yd
SC-T2-30 22' 1" 71" 41”x 58” 10,800 lbs 10,670 lbs 30 cu yd
SC-T2-34 23' 9" 71" 41”x 58” 10,900 lbs 10,770 lbs 34 cu yd
SC-T2-38 25' 10" 71" 41”x 58” 12,000 lbs 11,870 lbs 38 cu yd
SC-02-30 19' 90 1/2" 34"x 58” 9,860 lbs 9,680 lbs 20 cu yd (800) 678-7320
SC-02-25 21' 7" 90 1/2" 34"x 58” 10,100 lbs 9,920 lbs 25 cu yd sales@jv.com
SC-02-30 23' 9" 90 1/2" 34"x 58” 10,800 lbs 10,630 lbs 30 cu yd
SC-02-34 25' 5" 90 1/2" 34"x 58” 10,900 lbs 10,720 lbs 34 cu yd
SC-T1-16-HTG 18' 60" 31"x 46” 8,000 lbs N/A 16 cu yd
SC-T1-20-HTG 19' 8" 60" 31"x 46” 8,200 lbs N/A 20 cu yd
SC-T1-25-HTG 23' 60" 31"x 46” 8,900 lbs N/A 25 cu yd
SC-T2-20-HTG 17’ 71" 41"x 58” 10,260 lbs N/A 20 cu yd
SC-T2-25-HTG 19' 7" 71" 41"x 58” 10,900 lbs N/A 25 cu yd
SC-T2-30-HTG 21' 9" 71" 41"x 58” 11,540 lbs N/A 30 cu yd
SC-T2.5-25 21' 6" 90" 48"x 58” 10,000 lbs 9,870 lbs 25 cu yd
SC-T2.5-30 23' 8" 90" 48"x 58” 10,800 lbs 10,670 lbs 30 cu yd
SC-T2.5-34 25' 4" 90" 48"x 58” 10,900 lbs 10,770 lbs 34 cu yd
Cram-A-Lot
SC-T1 Models SC-T2 Models
SC-T2-LP Low
Profile Models
SC-T2.5 Models
SC-T2.5-LP Low
Profile Models
Normal Container
Capacity
Pump Capacity
Overall Length Packer Length
Clear Top (Length
X Width)
Base Unit Weight
Base Unit Weight
(LP Models)
SC-T2 Hydraulic
Tailgate Models
Charge Box Capacity
NWRA Rated Size
Theoretical Cycle Time
SC-02 Models
SC-02-LP Low
Profile Models
Ram Penetration